
Offer valid on new home contracts of featured homes written between September 15th and November 6th, 
2022 that can close on or before December 22, 2022. This offer is not valid for homes already sold, or homes 
currently under contract. Not valid on contingent contracts. Information is believed to be accurate but not 
warranted and is subject to changes, errors and omissions. Offer of up to $10,000. to be applied toward one 
of the following options: closing costs with a Windsong preferred lender or a custom closet system for the 
owner’s bedroom closet and epoxy garage flooring package. See sales for information and details. 9.1.22

Now Open Sundays for a Limited Time! 

Homesite
179
181
197
14
16
19
39

Beds
2
3
2
3
3
2
3

Sq. Ft.
2162
2808
2161
1930
1938
2257
2669

Baths
2
3
2
3
3
2
3

Price
$505,656
$589,135
$525,068
$546,978
$560,350
$582,191
$615,444

Floorplan
Harrison RP
Savannah 

Harrison RP
Oakley
Oakley
Ashford
Ashford

Community
Echols Farm
Echols Farm
Echols Farm

Owenby
Owenby
Owenby
Owenby

Owenby | Woodstock | 770-917-8082

Echols Farm | Hiram | 678-401-2306

WELCOME HOME 
FALL SAVINGS$10,000Up 

to
ON NEW HOME CONTRACTS OF FEATURED HOMES*

SEE SALES FOR DETAILS

SUNDAY OPEN HOUSE EVENTS
NEW OFFICE HOURS: 1pm - 5pm


