Now Open Sundays for a Limited Time! SUNDAY OPEN HOUSE EVENTS **NEW OFFICE HOURS: 1pm - 5pm** 

## **WELCOME HOME** FALL SAVINGS

B88478962N

**SEE SALES FOR DETAILS** 



HB 88478962 M

R2

Jan Ecoledo Calsal





## ON NEW HOME CONTRACTS OF FEATURED HOMES" 🚂

Community	Homesite	Floorplan	Sq. Ft.	Beds	Baths	Price
<b>Echols Farm</b>	179	Harrison RP	2162	2	2	\$505,656
<b>Echols Farm</b>	181	Savannah	2808	3	3	\$589,135
<b>Echols Farm</b>	197	Harrison RP	2161	2	2	\$525,068
Owenby	14	Oakley	1930	3	3	\$546,978
Owenby	16	Oakley	1938	3	3	\$560,350
Owenby	19	Ashford	2257	2	2	\$582,191
Owenby	39	Ashford	2669	3	3	\$615,444



Echols Farm | Hiram | 678-401-2306 Owenby | Woodstock | 770-917-8082



## WINDSONGLIFE.COM

Offer valid on new home contracts of featured homes written between September 15th and November 6th, 2022 that can close on or before December 22, 2022. This offer is not valid for homes already sold, or homes currently under contract. Not valid on contingent contracts. Information is believed to be accurate but not warranted and is subject to changes, errors and omissions. Offer of up to \$10,000. to be applied toward one of the following options: closing costs with a Windsong preferred lender or a custom closet system for the owner's bedroom closet and epoxy garage flooring package. See sales for information and details. 9.1.22



## QUALITY OF LIFE | INSPIRED DESIGN | ACTIVE ADULT LIVING